Datum a ¢as

07.09.2021
14.09.2021
20.09.2021
28.09.2021
04.10.2021
14.10.2021
24.10.2021
26.10.2021
03.11.2021
09.11.2021

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
13:00
17:00
16:00
16:00

Domaci

2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
0010011 - VOLNO - VOLNY LOS
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040601 - Sokol Zasmuky
2040791 - AFK Pecky B
2040231 - TJ Koufim
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040521 - Cechie Tuklaty
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |

Hosté

2040791 - AFK Pecky B
2040231 - TJ Koufim
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040521 - Cechie Tuklaty
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
2040601 - Sokol Zasmuky
2040321 - Sokol Nova Ves |
0010011 - VOLNO - VOLNY LOS

Hristé
Nova Ves
Nova Ves
trava
Nova Ves
Zasmuky
AFK Pecky
TJ Koufim
Nova Ves
Tuklaty
Nova Ves



	Přehled hráčů

